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Port-A-Cath™

Port Access Needle

Non-Safety Huber Needle

> A non-safety port access needle to administer or withdraw fluids from

implanted ports

> Available in different gauge sizes

> Bent or straight version
Color-coded hubs

~

> Non-siliconized, non-coring needle

Ordering Information

Straight Needle
Product Code Gauge

21-2005-24
o2

21-2007-24

21-2013-24
20

21-2015-24

21-2021-24
19

21-2027-24

Length

1in
1%in
1in
1%in
1in
2in

Units

12/box

12/box

12/box

90° Bent Needle

Product Code Gauge Length Units
21-2316-24 Yain
21-2006-24 e 1in 12/box
21-2008-24 1%in
21-2317-24 Y2 in
- . 3/ 1
21-2287-24 9 Atm 12/box
21-2014-24 1in
21-2016-24 1%in
21-2022-24 1in
19 ) 12/box
21-2026-24 1%in
i dical
S ICUunedicd

&Only For safe and proper use, refer to the Instructions for Use.
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